Landscaping & Yard Services

The companies/individuals listed below were taken from local publications and direction

from contractors requesting to be on this list. This list was established in a random order and

no company will be specifically recommended from this fire department. If you would like to

add yourself or someone else to the list, please contact 541-549-0771.
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4 Brothers Tree Service

Affordable Handyman & Yard Care

Affordable Lawn Care

All Landscaping Services

All You Need Maintenance
Brush Busters

C&C Nursery and Landscape
J&E Landscaping Maintenance
Metolius Lawn Maintenance
Response to Nature

. Simply Arbor Tree Care
. Sisters Forest Products
. Sisters Landscape

Sisters Tree Care

. Three Sisters Landscaping

Timber Stand Improvement LLC

. Twisted Willow Landscapes

Vohs Custom Landscape

541-815-2342
541-240-1120
541-678-3332
541-815-6740
541-419-5122
541-410-4509
541-549-2345
541-610-8982
541-508-9672
541-504-2840
808-224-9529
541-410-4509
541-549-3001
503-914-8436
541-815-7256
541-771-4825
541-549-6954
541-515-8462



