Landscaping & Yard Services

The companies/individuals listed below were taken from local publications and direction from contractors requesting to be on this list. This list was established in a random order and no company will be specifically recommended from this fire department. If you would like to add yourself or someone else to the list, please contact 541-549-0771.

1.	4 Brothers Tree Service	541-815-2342
2.	Affordable Handyman & Yard Care	541-240-1120
3.	Affordable Lawn Care	541-678-3332
4.	All Landscaping Services	541-815-6740
5.	All You Need Maintenance	541-419-5122
6.	Brush Busters	541-410-4509
7.	C&C Nursery and Landscape	541-549-2345
8.	J&E Landscaping Maintenance	541-610-8982
9.	Metolius Lawn Maintenance	541-508-9672
10.	Response to Nature	541-504-2840
11.	Simply Arbor Tree Care	808-224-9529
12.	Sisters Forest Products	541-410-4509
13.	Sisters Landscape	541-549-3001
14.	Sisters Tree Care	503-914-8436
15.	Three Sisters Landscaping	541-815-7256
16.	Timber Stand Improvement LLC	541-771-4825
17.	Twisted Willow Landscapes	541-549-6954
18.	Vohs Custom Landscape	541-515-8462